SLIM-M
Type 210
second hand
needle
SLIM-M.SEM
Type 200
second hand
bar

Ceiling set
Wall mounting ring
Order example:
SLIM-M . SAM . 30 . 200
Clock type.movement.diameter.dial type
The SLIM-metallic clocks are available
with the following movements :
A (h/m):
Minute pulse movement for operation
as a standard minute pulse slave clock,
24 V.
E (h/m/s):
Second pulse movement for operation
as a second pulse slave clock, 24V and
48V.
SAM (h/m):
MOBALine movement for operation as
self-setting slave clock.
SEM (h/m/s):
Same as SAM but with MOBALine se-
cond movement.
SAN (h/m):
NTP movement for operation as self-set-
ting slave clock, powered via PoE (Po-
wer over Ethernet), synchronised by an
NTP Server (e. g. NMC) via Multicast
packets.
SEN (h/m/s):
Same as SAN but with NTP second mo-
vement.
SAW (h/m):
From a centralized radio transmitter
(WTD 868-T) wireless synchronized mo-
vement with battery. Battery life span >
3 years.
SEW (h/m/s):
Same as SAW but with second move-
ment. Battery life span  > 2 years.
-MPS:
Mains power option for SEW and SAW
movements.
FWU (h/m/s):
DCF radio movement for autonomous
operation. Battery life span > 3 years
DQ (h/m/s):
Battery quartz movement for autonomous
operation. Battery life span > 3 years